DATA SHEET
RP7900 Series
Regenerative Power System
RP7931A - RP7936A (200/208 VAC)
RP7941A - RP7946A (400/480 VAC)
RP7951A - RP7953A (200/208 VAC)
RP7961A - RP7963A (400/480 VAC)
RP7971A - RP7973A (400/480 VAC)

             30
Ordering Information
Available models
200/208 VAC models
RP7931A Regenerative Power System 20 V, ± 400 A, 5 kW, 200/208 VAC
RP7932A Regenerative Power System 80 V, ± 125 A, 5 kW, 200/208 VAC
RP7933A Regenerative Power System 20 V, ± 800 A, 10 kW, 200/208 VAC
RP7935A Regenerative Power System 80 V, ± 250 A, 10 kW, 200/208 VAC
RP7936A Regenerative Power System 160 V, ± 125 A, 10 kW, 200/208 VAC
RP7951A Regenerative Power System 500 V, ± 20 A, 5 kW, 200/208 VAC
RP7952A Regenerative Power System 500 V, ± 40 A, 10 kW, 200/208 VAC
RP7953A Regenerative Power System 950 V, ± 20 A, 10 kW, 200/208 VAC
400/480 VAC models
RP7941A Regenerative Power System 20 V, ± 400 A, 5 kW, 400/480 VAC
RP7942A Regenerative Power System 80 V, ± 125 A, 5 kW, 400/480 VAC
RP7943A Regenerative Power System 20 V, ± 800 A, 10 kW, 400/480 VAC
RP7945A Regenerative Power System 80 V, ± 250 A, 10 kW, 400/480 VAC
RP7946A Regenerative Power System 160 V, ± 125 A, 10 kW, 400/480 VAC
RP7961A Regenerative Power System 500 V, ± 20 A, 5 kW, 400/480 VAC
RP7962A Regenerative Power System 500 V, ± 40 A, 10 kW, 400/480 VAC
RP7963A Regenerative Power System 950 V, ± 20 A, 10 kW, 400/480 VAC
RP7971A Regenerative Power System PV Mode 500 V, ± 120 A, 20 kW, 400/480 VAC
RP7972A Regenerative Power System PV Mode 1000 V, ± 60 A, 20 kW, 400/480 VAC
RP7973A Regenerative Power System PV Mode 2000 V, ± 30 A, 20 kW, 400/480 VAC
RP7981A Regenerative Power System PV Mode 500 V, ± 180 A, 30 kW, 400/480 VAC
RP7982A Regenerative Power System PV Mode 1000 V, ± 90 A, 30 kW, 400/480 VAC
RP7983A Regenerative Power System PV Mode 2000 V, ± 30 A, 30 kW, 400/480 VAC
RP7984A Regenerative Power System PV Mode 1500 V, ± 60 A, 30 kW, 400/480 VAC
Keysight enables innovators to push the boundaries of engineering by quickly solving
design, emulation, and test challenges to create the best product experiences. Start your